
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Eff.

Pen.
Prove

Peso
Totale

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Zangarelli

Pescari

Pasquoni

Romeggini

Fontana

Pasqualini

Bottegoni

Ippoliti

Stella

Stirati

Filippi

Pauselli

Della Botte

Bassani

Ranocchi

Corsi

Boccasanta

Del Prete

Ruffini

Brocchini

Torelli

Bigini

Marchetti

Bazzucchi

Gabbarrini

Di Bella

Bertoldo

Guazzaroni

Zannini

Lupi

Paterna

Luneia

Sdrubolini

Sciarrini

Costarelli

Luca

Daniele

Paolo

Carlo

Massimo

Andrea

Damiano

Gianmarco

Silvio

Massimo

Andrea

Simone

Danilo

Andrea

Marco

Marco

Marco

Fabrizio

Luca

Davide

Alessandro

Lorenzo

Maicol

Gianni

Cristian

Massimo

Paolo

Alberto

Giordano

Alessio

Andrea

Leonardo

Luca

Marco

Alberto

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

6.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

11.0

11.0

12.0

12.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.5

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

16.0

16.0

17.0

17.0

17.0

1 - 2 - 4 - 2 - 1

5 - 2 - 1 - 1 - 4

1 - 4 - 1 - 8 - 2

2 - 2 - 3 - 1 - 4

1 - 3 - 2 - 4 - 2

4 - 7 - 2 - 2 - 1

2 - 6 - 1 - 3 - 3

1 - 2 - 7 - 3 - 3

7 - 9 - 1 - 1 - 1

2 - 6 -10 - 1 - 1

5 - 2 -11 - 2 - 1

7 - 4 - 1 - 3 - 2

3 - 6 - 5 - 2 - 1

2 - 2 - 2 - 6 - 5

1 - 1 - 8 - 3 - 7

5 - 3 - 2 - 2 - 5

1 - 5 - 6 - 1 - 6

4 - 5 - 9 - 3 - 1

3 - 3 - 8 - 5 - 2

2 - 3 - 3 - 5 -10

3 - 3 - 7 - 4 - 3

3 - 1 - 4½- 5 - 5

1 - 1 - 1 -11 -11

4 - 6 -11 - 3 - 1

8 - 1 - 6 - 3 - 4

4 -10 - 1 - 4 - 5

8 - 8 - 2 - 2 - 2

5 - 7 - 2 - 1 - 7

2 - 1 - 5 - 7 - 9

2 - 4 - 8 - 5 - 4

4 - 4 - 9 - 1 - 7

5 - 4 - 3 - 4 - 7

7 - 1 - 7 - 6 - 3

2 - 5 - 6 - 7 - 4

8 - 3 - 4 - 5 - 5

67,060

55,495

45,700

62,230

44,895

44,540

61,070

55,210

57,820

72,970

65,010

53,215

63,070

32,770

66,165

57,465

64,430

57,320

47,180

36,750

51,860

41,840

24,580

58,590

38,240

40,030

49,710

41,940

32,190

55,155

46,160

32,625

64,375

29,000

41,710
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Direttore di Gara

Maggi Valentino
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Grasselli Paolo
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18:27:42



Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Eff.

Pen.
Prove

Peso
Totale

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Belardinelli

Letizi

Marchionni

Caprini

Dominici

Salvadori

Ragni

Rossi

Giambenedetti

Camuzzi

Brigiolini

Morbidoni

Monti

Della Botte

De Salvo

Bartolini

Genna

Brunori

Natini

Monteverde

Torcolacci

Renzi

Luciani

Minelli

Anderlini

Cardinali

Gabbarrini

Corsini

Fanali Marian

Frittelli

Paolasini

Cappelletti

Vannini

Pizzo

Carazzi

Mattia

Gianluca

Stefano

Francesco

Luca

Franco

Lorenzo

Andrea

Fabio

Marco

Marco

Matteo

Emanuele

Gianni

Alberto

Paolo

Marco

Matteo

Jacopo

Marco

Valerio

Moreno

Alessio

Edoardo

Gianni

Giampaolo

Alferino

Ubaldo

Daniele

Simone

Mauro

Marco

Giovanni

Riccardo

Mirko

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Circolo Lavoratori Terni P.D.C.L.T. (Milo)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Circolo Lavoratori Terni P.D.C.L.T. (Milo)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Sportivi Cagli (Colmic)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Sportivi Cagli (Colmic)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Circolo Lavoratori Terni P.D.C.L.T. (Milo)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Orvietana A.S.D. (Colmic Stonfo)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

18.0

19.0

19.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

21.0

21.0

21.0

22.0

22.0

22.0

22.5

23.0

23.0

23.0

24.0

24.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

26.0

26.0

26.0

26.0

28.0

28.0

28.0

29.5

30.0

30.0

31.0

4 - 7 - 1 - 6 - 8

6 - 1 - 3 - 9 -10

4 - 7 - 6 - 9 - 2

3 - 3 - 8½- 6 - 8

3 - 8 - 3 -10 - 6

7 - 7 - 3 - 8 - 3

6 - 6 - 7 - 5 - 3

4 - 8 - 9 - 4 - 4

11 -11 - 3 - 2 - 5

7 - 8 - 2 - 4 -10

6 - 4 - 4 - 7 - 8

6 - 9 -10 - 1 - 6

3 - 5 - 6 - 9 - 8

6 - 5 - 4 - 8 - 7

9 - 2 - 4½-10 - 7

3 - 1 - 8 -11 -11

9 - 9 - 5 - 4 - 5

5 - 4 - 8 -10 - 6

7 -10 - 9 - 2 - 6

10 - 3 - 5 - 6 -10

6 - 6 - 2 -11 -11

8 - 6 - 9½- 8 - 3

8 - 5 - 7 - 5 - 9

6 - 7 - 6 -10 - 6

9 - 8 - 6 -10 - 3

10 - 8 - 3 - 6 - 9

9 - 7 - 4 - 6 -10

5 - 9 - 8 - 7 - 6

9 -10 - 7 - 8 - 4

9 - 9 - 5 - 7 - 7

7 - 5 - 8 - 8 - 8

10 -10 - 9½- 5 - 5

11 -11 -11 - 4 - 4

10 -11 - 6 - 8 - 6

11 -11 - 8 - 3 - 9

34,505

29,555

28,160

37,980

28,990

33,420

38,060

53,775

32,400

26,920

35,655

55,515

27,700

29,380

25,530

17,670

41,185

21,491

34,530

35,340

22,660

50,130

30,145

19,920

29,975

24,950

26,885

40,421

38,620

26,510

31,360

35,070

28,950

28,002

29,530
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Eff.

Pen.
Prove

Peso
Totale

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Giovanotti

Pagliari

Rossini

Scassellati

Clarioni

Lonati

Scaldaferri

Bertini

Zannini

De Alexandris

Remedia

Gori

Giuseppe

Pietro

Marco

Simone

Alessandro

William

Rosario

Leonardo

Maurizio

Giuseppe

Filippo

Massimo

Cannisti Sportivi Cagli (Colmic)

Lenza Orvietana A.S.D. (Colmic Stonfo)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Circolo Lavoratori Terni P.D.C.L.T. (Milo)

Lenza Orvietana A.S.D. (Colmic Stonfo)

Lenza Orvietana A.S.D. (Colmic Stonfo)

Cannisti Sportivi Cagli (Colmic)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Orvietana A.S.D. (Colmic Stonfo)

Cannisti Sportivi Cagli (Colmic)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

31.5

32.0

32.5

33.0

34.0

34.0

34.0

35.0

35.0

41.0

42.0

43.0

9 - 6 - 8½- 8 - 9

10 -10 - 4 - 9 - 9

8 - 8 - 9½- 7 -10

10 -10 - 5 -10 - 8

11 - 7 -10 -10 - 7

10 - 9 -10 - 7 - 8

9 - 9 - 7 - 9 - 9

8 - 5 -11 -11 -11

8 -10 - 8 - 9 -10

10 - 9 -11 -11 -11

11 -11 -11 -10 -10

11 -11 -10 -11 -11

24,720

29,565

26,425

30,605

29,441

26,550

26,370

15,580

21,760

8,620

11,780

1
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